Quantitation Report (Not Reviewed)

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PRO32223\
Data File : PRO60588.D
Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch

Acqg On : 22 Mar 2023 16:44
Operator : AJ\MA

Sample : AIBLK67

Misc :

ALS vial : 2  Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File signal 1: autointl.e

Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e

Quant Time: Mar 22 23:54:33 2023

Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR©22823CLP.M
Quant Title : GC EXTRACTABLES

QLast Update : Tue Feb 28 ©5:24:37 2023

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. :1pl
Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1 Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
Signal #1 Info : 30Mx@.32mmx ©.5pm Signal #2 Info : 30M x ©.32mm x ©.25pm

Compound RT#1 RT#2 Resp#1 Resp#2 ng/ml ng/ml

System Monitoring Compounds
1) SA Tetrachlo... 3.689 2.902 58793455 79671887 17.452 17.570
2) SA Decachlor... 9.658 8.131 102.7E6 159.0E6 43.595 44 .001

Target Compounds

3) L1 AR-1016-1 4.929 4.018 94882 72591 1.010 0.529 #
4) L1 AR-1016-2 4.942 4.034 177435 168368 1.315 0.824 #
5) L1 AR-1016-3 5.033 4.207 799393 51929 9.163 0.494 #
6) L1 AR-1016-4 5.082 4,252 292508 74540 4.218 0.868 #
7) L1 AR-1016-5 0.000 4.471 0 289769 N.D. 2.590 #
8) L2 AR-1221-1 3.898 3.119 1965579 76475  48.728 1.568 #
9) L2 AR-1221-2 4.005 3.227 1004637 1154392 35.313 33.447
10) L2 AR-1221-3 0.000 3.292 0 133360 N.D. 1.150 #
11) L3 AR-1232-1 0.000 3.292 0 133360 N.D. 1.383 #
12) L3 AR-1232-2 4.628 4.034 426819 168368 12.693 1.890 #
13) L3 AR-1232-3 4.942 4.207 177435 51929 2.878 1.161 #
14) L3 AR-1232-4 5.082 4.310 292508 65174 9.484 1.576 #
15) L3 AR-1232-5 5.237 4.471 150957 289769 6.484 6.236
16) L4 AR-1242-1 4.929 4.018 94882 72591 1.208 0.636 #
17) L4 AR-1242-2 4.942 4.034 177435 168368 1.582 1.006 #
18) L4 AR-1242-3 5.033 4.207 799393 51929 11.004 0.600 #
19) L4 AR-1242-4 5.082 4.310 292508 65174 5.082 0.760 #
20) L4 AR-1242-5 5.917 4.837 111084 138159 2.056 1.338 #
21) L5 AR-1248-1 4.929 4.018 94882 72591 1.566 0.834 #
22) L5 AR-1248-2 5.237 4,252 150957 74540 1.859 0.577 #
23) L5 AR-1248-3 0.000 4.310 0 65174 N.D. 0.501 #
24) L5 AR-1248-4 5.895 4.471 308139 289769 3.206 1.836 #
25) L5 AR-1248-5 5.917 4.869 111084 287074 1.197 2.015 #
26) L6 AR-1254-1 5.837 4.837 462228 138159 4.611 0.594 #
27) L6 AR-1254-2 6.080 5.007 205945 40182 1.356 0.200 #
28) L6 AR-1254-3 6.465 5.443 701921 1101040 4.517 3.436
29) L6 AR-1254-4 6.813 5.668 570325 669620 5.176 3.733 #
30) L6 AR-1254-5 7.240 6.108 149194 595014 1.216 2.152 #
31) L7 AR-1260-1 6.691f 5.573 731386 916040 5.945 4.005 #
32) L7 AR-1260-2 6.922 5.780 1878134 655109 13.368 2.435 #
33) L7 AR-1260-3 7.335 5.929 98056 899606 0.905 3.551 #
34) L7 AR-1260-4 7.570 6.446 164983 694622 1.337 3.303 #
35) L7 AR-1260-5 7.899 6.704 206434 267454 0.897 0.563 #
36) L8 AR-1262-1 7.335 6.144 98056 27706 0.638 0.091 #
37) L8 AR-1262-2 7.899 6.446 206434 694622 0.796 2.555 #
38) L8 AR-1262-3 8.227 7.011 96733 914277 0.515 4.458 #
39) L8 AR-1262-4 8.306 7.079 456524 598784 3.147 1.562 #
40) L8 AR-1262-5 8.952 7.601 168253 81339 1.599 0.481 #
41) L9 AR-1268-1 8.227 7.011 96733 914277 0.219 1.041 #
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Quantitation Report (Not Reviewed)

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PRO32223\
Data File : PRO60588.D
Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch

Acq On © 22 Mar 2023 16:44
Operator : AJ\MA

Sample : AIBLK67

Misc :

ALS vial : 2  Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File signal 1: autointl.e

Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e

Quant Time: Mar 22 23:54:33 2023

Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR©22823CLP.M
Quant Title : GC EXTRACTABLES

QLast Update : Tue Feb 28 ©5:24:37 2023

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. 1l

Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1 Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2

Signal #1 Info : 30Mx@.32mmx ©.5pm Signal #2 Info : 30M x ©.32mm x ©.25pm

Compound RT#1 RT#2 Resp#l Resp#2 ng/ml ng/ml

42) L9 AR-1268-2 8.306 7.079 456524 598784 1.142 0.759 #
43) L9 AR-1268-3 8.507 7.283 318148 317297 0.883 0.457 #
44) L9 AR-1268-4 8.952 7.601 168253 81339 1.067 0.307 #
45) L9 AR-1268-5 9.341 7.890 1289135 1841459 1.118 0.878

(f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25% (m)=manual int.
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Quantitation Report (Not Reviewed)

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR©32223\
Data File : PR@60588.D
Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch

Acq On : 22 Mar 2023 16:44
Operator : AJ\MA

Sample : AIBLK67

Misc :

ALS vVial : 2  Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File signal 1: autointl.e

Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e

Quant Time: Mar 22 23:54:33 2023

Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR©22823CLP.M
Quant Title : GC EXTRACTABLES

QLast Update : Tue Feb 28 ©5:24:37 2023

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. :1pl
Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1 Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
Signal #1 Info : 30Mx@.32mmx ©.5pm Signal #2 Info : 36M x ©.32mm x ©.25pm

Response_ Signal: PR0O60588.D\ECD1A.ch
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4.929 min

NG dinstrument :
94882

1.01 ng/ml [GEESERTEE

4.018 min
0.002 min
72591

0.53 ng/ml

4.942 min
-0.005 min
177435

1.32 ng/ml

4.034 min
0.000 min
168368
0.82 ng/ml
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Response_
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5.033 min
CNCyARlinstrument :

799393
9.16 ng/ml[®ERIEERIsEH

4.207 min
-0.005 min
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0.49 ng/ml

5.082 min
-0.032 min
292508
4.22 ng/ml

4.252 min
-0.010 min
74540
0.87 ng/ml
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Response Si I: PR0O60588.D\ECD1A.ch #7 AR-1016-
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3.292 min
0.000 min
133360

1.38 ng/ml

4.628 min
-0.008 min
426819

2.69 ng/ml

4.034 min
0.000 min
168368

1.89 ng/ml
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Response_
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4.942 min
NI Iinstrument :
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2.88 ng/ml[®ERIEEIsEH

4.207 min
-0.005 min
51929
1.16 ng/ml

5.082 min
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1.58 ng/ml
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5.237 min
0.018 min It inglEnles
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-0.007 min
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6.24 ng/ml
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72591

0.64 ng/ml

Page 10



Response_ Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch #17 AR-1242-2
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5.082 min
RCEYA MG InStrument :

292508
5.08 ng/ml(GERIEETEE

4.310 min
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0.76 ng/ml

5.917 min
0.008 min
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2.06 ng/ml

4.837 min
-0.010 min
138159

1.34 ng/ml
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Response_ Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch #21 AR-1248-1

2000000 + 4.928 R.T.: 4.929 min
Delta R.T.: RGPl Iinstrument :
Response: 94882
1500000 conc: 1.57 ng/ml ClientSampleld :
1000000
500000
0 T L T ‘ L T T ‘ T T L ‘ T L T ‘ T T T T ‘ T T
Time 491 492 493 494 495
Response_ Signal: PR060588.D\ECD2B.ch #21 AR-1248-1
2500000
4.019 R.T.: 4.018 min
2000000 Delta R.T.: 0.002 min
Response: 72591
1500000 Conc: 0.83 ng/ml
1000000
500000
T T T ‘ T T T T ‘ T T T T ‘ T T T T ‘ T T T T ‘ T
Time 398 400 402 404  4.06
Response_ Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch #22 AR-1248-2
45.237 R.T.: 5.237 min
2000000 Delta R.T.:  ©.019 min
Response: 150957
1500000 Conc: 1.86 ng/ml
1000000
500000
0\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\
Time 510 5.15 520 525 530 5.35
Response_ Signal: PR060588.D\ECD2B.ch #22 AR-1248-2
2500000
. 428 R.T.: 4.252 min
2000000 Delta R.T.: -0.010 min
Response: 74540
1500000 Conc: 0.58 ng/ml
1000000
500000
— — — —
Time 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30
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R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#24 AR-1248-4

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

Wed Mar 22 23:54:49 2023

4.310 min
0.007 min
65174

0.50 ng/ml

5.895 min
0.025 min
308139

3.21 ng/ml

4.471 min
-0.006 min
289769

1.84 ng/ml
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Resp5S00
2000000
1500000
1000000

500000
0

Time

Response_
2500000
2000000
1500000

1000000

500000

Time

RePo00
2000000
1500000
1000000

500000

Time

Response_
2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000

500000

Time

PRO60588.D PRO22823CLP.M

Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch

5811

5.84 5.86 5.88 5.90 5.92 5.94 5.96 5.98 6.00
Signal: PRO60588.D\ECD2B.ch

4.869 +

T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T
4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95

Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch

5.838

575 580 585 590 595
Signal: PRO60588.D\ECD2B.ch

4.83%

480 482 484 486 4.88

#25 AR-1248-5

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#25 AR-1248-5

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#26 AR-1254-1

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#26 AR-1254-1

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

Wed Mar 22 23:54:50 2023

5.917 min

0.007 min|[[SidtinlElgles
111084
1.20 ng/ml [QESERTEE

4.869 min
-0.019 min
287074

2.01 ng/ml

5.837 min
-0.003 min
462228
4.61 ng/ml

4.837 min
-0.008 min
138159
0.59 ng/ml
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Resh8S00

2000000
1500000
1000000

500000

Time

Response_
2500000
2000000
1500000

1000000

500000

Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch

6080

6.04 6.06 6.08 6.10 6.12 6.14
Signal: PRO60588.D\ECD2B.ch

$.007

Time 498 499 500 501 502 5.03

ReS8gb000
2000000
1500000
1000000

500000

Time
Response_

2500000
2000000
1500000

1000000

500000

Time

PRO60588.D PRO22823CLP.M

Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch

6.46p

7 7 7 7
6.40 6.45 6.50 6.55
Signal: PRO60588.D\ECD2B.ch

437

5.35 5.40 5.45 5.50 5.55

#27 AR-1254-2

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#27 AR-1254-2

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#28 AR-1254-3

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#28 AR-1254-3

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

Wed Mar 22 23:54:50 2023

6.080 min
0.001 min [[EIldeinlEnles

205945
1.36 ng/ml[®EREERTsEH

5.007 min
0.003 min

40182
0.20 ng/ml

6.465 min
-0.008 min
701921
4.52 ng/ml

5.443 min
0.020 min
1101040
3.44 ng/ml
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Response_
2500000

2000000
1500000
1000000
500000
Time
Response_
2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000
500000
0
Time

Response_
2500000

2000000

1500000

1000000

500000

Time 7.

Response_

2500000

2000000

1500000

1000000

500000

Time

PRO60588.D PRO22823CLP.M

Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch

I Y S
6.70 6.75 6.80 6.85 6.90
Signal: PR060588.D\ECD2B.ch
5.667
‘ T T T T ‘ T T T T ‘ T T T T ’ T T T T ’ T T T T

5.55 5.60 5.65 5.70 5.75

Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch

7.23%

18 7.20 7.22 724 726 7.28
Signal: PRO60588.D\ECD2B.ch

6.108

595 6.00 6.05 6.10 6.15 6.20 6.25

#29 AR-1254-4

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#29 AR-1254-4

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#30 AR-1254-5

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#30 AR-1254-5

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

Wed Mar 22 23:54:51 2023

6.813 min
0.025 min [t iglEales

570325
5.18 ng/ml(GUERISEETETE

5.668 min
-0.001 min
669620

3.73 ng/ml

7.240 min
-0.006 min
149194

1.22 ng/ml

6.108 min
-0.005 min
595014
2.15 ng/ml
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Bt
2000000
1500000
1000000

500000

Time
Response_

2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000
500000
Time

Response_
2500000

2000000
1500000
1000000

500000

Time 6.

Response_

2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000

500000

Time

PRO60588.D PRO22823CLP.M

Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch

+ 6.690

e L e e e e e B M N S B
6.60 6.65 6.70 6.75 6.80
Signal: PR0O60588.D\ECD2B.ch

5571

R e P INNSVRISSS. NS S st

5.40 5.45 550 555 5.60 5.65 5.70
Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch

6.92

75 6.80 6.85 6.90 6.95 7.00 7.05
Signal: PRO60588.D\ECD2B.ch

kTl

565 570 575 580 585 590

#31 AR-1260-1

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#31 AR-1260-1

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#32 AR-1260-2

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:

Response:
Conc: 1

#32 AR-1260-2

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

Wed Mar 22 23:54:51 2023

6.691 min
CRCEEE Y InStrument :

731386
5.95 ng/ml(GUERIEETETE

5.573 min

0.008 min

916040
4.01 ng/ml

6.922 min
-0.017 min
1878134
3.37 ng/ml

5.780 min
0.010 min
655109
2.44 ng/ml
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Response_
2500000

2000000

1500000

1000000

500000

Time
Response_

2500000

2000000

1500000

1000000

500000

Time

Response_

2500000

2000000

1500000

1000000

500000

Time
Response_

2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000

500000

Time

PRO60588.D PRO22823CLP.M

Signal: PRO60588.D\ECD1A.ch #33 AR-1260-3

+7.341 R.T.:
Delta R.T.:

Response:

Conc:

730 732 734 736 7.38

Signal: PRO60588.D\ECD2B.ch #33 AR-1260-3

5.929 R.T.:

T e T Delta R.T.:
Response:

Conc:

5.70 5.80 5.90 6.00 6.10
Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch #34 AR-1260-4

7.571 R.T.:
Delta R.T.:

Response:

Conc:

730 7.40 750 7.60 7.70 7.80
Signal: PR060588.D\ECD2B.ch #34 AR-1260-4
6.445 R.T.:
Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

6.30 6.35 6.40 6.45 6.50 6.55 6.60

Wed Mar 22 23:54:52 2023

7.335 min
Ry linstrument :
98056
0.91 ng/ml [GIERTEEIEIER

5.929 min
0.003 min
899606

3.55 ng/ml

7.570 min
-0.007 min
164983

1.34 ng/ml

6.446 min
0.015 min
694622

3.30 ng/ml
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Response_
2500000

2000000

1500000

1000000

500000

Time
Response_

2500000

2000000

1500000

1000000

500000

Time

Response_
2500000

2000000

1500000

1000000

500000

Time

Response_

2500000

2000000

1500000

1000000

500000

Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch #35 AR-1260-5
7.90%+ R.T.:
Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

7.80 7.85 7.90 7.95 8.00

Signal: PR0O60588.D\ECD2B.ch #35 AR-1260-5
6.704 R.T.:
Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:
T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T ‘
6.60 6.65 6.70 6.75
Signal: PRO60588.D\ECD1A.ch #36 AR-1262-1
+ 7.341 R.T.:
Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

730 732 734 736 7.38

Signal: PR060588.D\ECD2B.ch #36 AR-1262-1
6.146 + R.T.:
Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

Time 611 612 613 6.14 615 6.16 6.17

PRO60588.D PRO22823CLP.M Wed Mar 22 23:54:52 2023

7.899 min

-0.019 min |[RSgtiElgles

206434

0.90 ng/ml [GENEERTEE

6.704 min
0.008 min
267454
0.56 ng/ml

7.335 min
0.004 min

98056
0.64 ng/ml

6.144 min
-0.013 min
27706
0.09 ng/ml

Page 20



Response_
2500000

2000000

1500000

1000000

500000

Time
Response_

2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000
500000
Time
Response_
2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000
500000
Time
Response_
2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000

500000

Time

PRO60588.D PRO22823CLP.M

Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch

7.90%

7.80 7.85 7.90 7.95 8.00
Signal: PRO60588.D\ECD2B.ch

6.445

6.30 6.35 6.40 6.45 6.50 6.55 6.60
Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch

I - -

8.00 8.10 8.20 8.30 8.40
Signal: PRO60588.D\ECD2B.ch

7.011

e R

690 695 700 705 7.10

#37 AR-1262-2

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#37 AR-1262-2

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#38 AR-1262-3

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#38 AR-1262-3

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

Wed Mar 22 23:54:52 2023

7.899 min
GGG InStrument :

206434
0.80 ng/ml [GENEERIEE

6.446 min
0.016 min
694622

2.56 ng/ml

8.227 min
0.000 min

96733
0.51 ng/ml

7.011 min

0.013 min

914277
4.46 ng/ml
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Response_

2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000
500000
Time
Response_
2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000
500000

0

Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch

8.307

8.10 8.20 8.30 8.40 8.50
Signal: PRO60588.D\ECD2B.ch

4.078

Time 695 7.00 7.05 710 715 7.20

Response_
2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000

500000

Time 8

Response_
2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000

500000

Time

PRO60588.D

Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch

+ 8.982

.80 8.85 890 895 9.00 9.05 9.10
Signal: PRO60588.D\ECD2B.ch

7.680

754 756 758 7.60 7.62 7.64 7.66

PRO22823CLP.M

#39 AR-1262-4

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#39 AR-1262-4

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#40 AR-1262-5

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

#40 AR-1262-5

R.T.:

Delta R.T.:
Response:
Conc:

Wed Mar 22 23:54:53 2023

8.306 min
YRR InStrument :

456524
3.15 ng/ml(GUERISEETETE

7.079 min
0.013 min
598784
1.56 ng/ml

8.952 min
0.003 min
168253

1.60 ng/ml

7.601 min
-0.003 min
81339
0.48 ng/ml
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Response_
2500000

2000000
1500000
1000000
500000
Time
Response_
2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000
500000
Time
Response_
2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000
500000
Time
Response_
2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000

500000

Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch

I -~

8.00 8.10 8.20 8.30 8.40
Signal: PRO60588.D\ECD2B.ch

7.011

e e e

6.90 695 7.00 705 7.10
Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch

8.307

8.10 8.20 8.30 8.40 8.50
Signal: PRO60588.D\ECD2B.ch

4.078

Time 6.95 7.00 7.05 710 715 7.20

PRO60588.D PRO22823CLP.M

#41 AR-1268-1

R.T.: 8.227 min

Delta R.T.: 0.003 min |[[SidtinElgles

Response: 96733

Conc:  0.22 ng/ml|®EIEERIsIEH

#41 AR-1268-1

R.T.: 7.011 min
Delta R.T.: 0.013 min
Response: 914277

Conc: 1.04 ng/ml

#42 AR-1268-2

R.T.: 8.306 min
Delta R.T.: -0.012 min
Response: 456524

Conc: 1.14 ng/ml

#42 AR-1268-2

R.T.: 7.079 min
Delta R.T.: 0.011 min
Response: 598784

Conc: 0.76 ng/ml

Wed Mar 22 23:54:53 2023
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Response_ Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch #43 AR-1268-3

2500000
8.506 + R.T.: 8.507 min
Delta R.T.: CNCEX RdIinstrument :
2000000 Response: 318148
nc: . eyaiClientSampleld :
1500000 Conc 0.88 ng/ p
1000000
500000
0 T T ‘ T T T T ‘ T T T T ‘ T T T T ’ T T T T ‘ T T T
Time 840 845 850 855 8.60
Response_ Signal: PR060588.D\ECD2B.ch #43 AR-1268-3
2500000y 7282 R.T.: 7.283 min
Delta R.T.: -0.005 min
2000000 Response: 317297
Conc: 0.46 ng/ml
1500000
1000000
500000
T T T ‘ T T T T ‘ T T T T ‘ T T T T ‘ T T T T
Time 7.20 7.25 7.30 7.35
Response_ Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch #44 AR-1268-4
2500000 + 8982 R.T.: 8.952 m}n
Delta R.T.: 0.003 min
2000000 Response: 168253
Conc: 1.07 ng/ml
1500000
1000000
500000
T T T T
Time 8.80 885 890 895 900 9.05 9.10
Response_ Signal: PR060588.D\ECD2B.ch #44 AR-1268-4
2500000 7.680 R.T.: 7.601 min
Delta R.T.: -0.003 min
2000000 Response: 81339
Conc: 0.31 ng/ml
1500000
1000000
500000
T
Time 754 7.56 758 7.60 7.62 7.64 7.66

PRO60588.D PRO22823CLP.M Wed Mar 22 23:54:54 2023 Page 24



Response_ Signal: PR060588.D\ECD1A.ch #45 AR-1268-5

8000000 R.T.: 9.341 min
Delta R.T.: S NCLER MG InStrument :
Response: 1289135
6000000 conc: 1.12 ng/ml ClientSampleld :
4000000
9.340
2000000
0\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\\
Time 9.00 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.40 9.50 9.60
Response_ Signal: PR060588.D\ECD2B.ch #45 AR-1268-5
R.T.: 7.890 min
8000000
Delta R.T.: -0.007 min
Response: 1841459
6000000 Conc: ©.88 ng/ml
4000000
7.888
2000000
\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\
Time 7.70 7.75 7.80 7.85 7.90 7.95 8.00 8.05 8.10

PRO60588.D PRO22823CLP.M Wed Mar 22 23:54:54 2023 Page 25



